
Wednesday, March 27
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p-m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9.°0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Search for Karen Hastings
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Entr’acte
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 3. 0 Laura Chilton
4. 0 Afternoon Star: Frankie Laine
4.30 Carnival Mood

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 While You Dine
0 Scoop the Pool
-30 This is New Zealand
it) Address Unknown
8.30 The Shades Wii! Not Vanish
9. O Kiap O’Kane
9.30 Radio Billboard
10. 0 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
10.30 Bold Venture
11. 0 Radio Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

|XH 1310 "dpa m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
Shoppers’ Session (Noeline Fow)
Medley Time
Imprisoned Heart
David’s Children
The
wey)
t to eepinessThree Roads to DestinyAt Home with the

Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)p.m. Luncheon MusicWorld at My FeetPhil Green Fills In
Musical Matinee
Women’s Hour (Margaret Isaac),"featuring at 2.10, Operation Night Work

Naina
broadcast) and at 2.30, Gauntdaleouse
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3. 0 Variety Spice3.30 The Layton Story3.45 Humour in Music
4. 0 Afternoon Concert
4.45 Light and Bright5. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Flying Saucers5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Light Dinner Music
é:30 From Our Priority BoxScoop the Pool7‘30 Life With Dexter
8. 0 National Orchestra, conductorJames Robertson
Symphony No. 5 Tohaikovski
(Embassy Theatre, Hamilton)9. 0 Kiap mf y

|9." Moods for Romancing10. Music at 10
Close ‘down
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» Oam. Breakfast Session
0 Calling the Children
0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
30 Music for My Lady..0 Doctor Paul15 The Street With No Name
.30 y Heart’s Desirehe Intruder
Tunes with a Theme
For Your Delight
Lunch Music
-m. , M.D.
Singing
a

The Life ofMary Sothern
Melodies in Waltz Time
Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)
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Songs of Romance
Hits of Yesterday
Music of the South Seas
Companions in Song
Air Adventures of BigglesThe Guy Lombardo Orchestra
Olde Tyme Dance MusicThe Far Country (first episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Melody and Mirth
Scoop the Pool
StarlightoeAddress
Cruel Sea

tees
episode)Favourite Music

Rhythm Rally
Close down

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
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le. Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces Life
Light and Bright
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Music Menu
m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
The Life of Mary Sothern
Orchestral Interlude
Women’s Hour (Miria),

o

featuring,
Gardening Talk, by Naita Wocdhouse;
and at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30
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9. 0
9.8010. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11,15
11.30
12. 0
2. Op.m.
2.15
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6. Oa.m.

Afternoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME

Contrast of Voices
The Three Suns
Spinning Tops

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Variety Time
8.45 Popular Top Tunes
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Percy Faith Orchestra
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 T-Men
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.30 Bold Venture
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m,
Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Woolf Phillips and his OrchestraWorld at My Feet
in This My Life
Second Fiddle
Timber Ridge
Organ Interlude
De Paur Infantry Chorus
Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
Lunch Musi¢é
The Life of Mary Sothern
Ray Bloch and his Popular Concert

Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Music from Scotland
3.45 Famous Violinists
4. 0 British Dance Bands
4.40 Australian and New Zealand Artists
5. 0 Varietv
5.30 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. On the March: Eastman Symphonic0
Wind Ensemble
6.15 Bob Eberly (vocalist)
6.30 Melody Time: The Castilians and
Lenny Dee (organist)7.0 Gunsmoke
7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Thirty Minutes to Go
9. 0 Contraband
9.30 Play It Again10.30 Close down

3ZB ioenm6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Calling School Children
8 O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music While You Work
40. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Gauntdale House
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Lfe
11. 0 Morning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunoh Programme1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
3. if)
The Life of Mary Sothern15 Metodies from the Operas

2.30 Women’s Hour olly McNab),featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Concert Hour
4.30 Stage and Screen Stars
5. 0 Hugo Ar
ia os: and his Chorus

and Orches
5.45 Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Music for Aways
Scoop the PoolThis is New Zealand
Famous Singers
Address Unknown
The Search for Karen Hastings
Kiap O’Kane
Dean Martin
Bold Venture
Papanui Shoppers’ SessionCabaret Time
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shoppng Reporter Session
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featurng, Homemakers’ Quiz; and at 3.0,Laura Chilton (final episode)
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
5. 0 All Star Cast

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Popular Parade
7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Selected Recordings8. 0 Address Unknown8.30 The Long Shadow
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane9.32 Everybody’s Music9.45 Popular Tunes of Yesteryear10. 0 Salute to a Champion10.30 Bold Venture
41. 0 Late Night Variety
12. 0 Close down

I enjoy the satisfying flavour of
tobaccosfrom

Douwe
Egberts
ROYAL FACTORIES Of HOLLAND

Whether Iroll4cigaretteOrrelax
withmypipe,IenjoyallDouwe
Egbertsbrands. Askforthe
brandby namneand seethatthe

oouweDouweEgbert'$trademarkisonthepacket64d DE
{GBERD?26 SINCE1753

Dolwc DRUM SHAG isahappyJcnt blendingofDouweEgberts
DRUM GoldenShagwith anequalN SHAG quantityofWhiteOx,pro-B Lua viding a most satisfying

medium strength tobaccoforcigaretterollings:
41 for 2Oz.
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NZ Agent: David M: Anderson & Coaa P.o Box 5034, Wellington:


